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Red Division

Week-Lee Annihilator
PROSPECT -VI-

Mob Squad~DYS2
TRUE GRIT.

Blue Division

Suncoast DYN 2
Hard knocks
Black List
Arnold Dynasty

White Division

8 in the box

GOOD TO BE KING
9ER GANG 500 YR2
FLAWLESS VICTORY

Total Points

Suncoast DYN 2
Week-Lee Annihilator
Hard knocks
PROSPECT -VI-

8 in the box

Black List

GOOD TO BE KING
Arnold Dynasty

9ER GANG 500 YR2
TRUE GRIT.

Mob Squad~DYS2
FLAWLESS VICTORY
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2257.15
2109.95
2070.60
2066.95
2020.90
1958.00
1882.30
1872.40
1831.65
1799.00
1795.20
1724.75
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PCT
0.769
0.769
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.615
0.615
0.615
0.385

PCT
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
3-3
2-4
5-1
2-4

DIV

4-2

2-4
3-3

PF
1728.05
1695.25
1474.50
1438.55

PF
1766.40
1717.45
1650.20
1546.15

PF
1645.75
1514.55
1530.10
1461.85
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PA
1513.75
1427.00
1630.65
1619.40

PA
1583.95
1613.15
1514.20
1740.10

PA
1599.50
1595.35
1686.85
1644.90

PTS
2109.95
2066.95
1795.20
1799.00

PTS
2257.15
2070.60
1958.00
1872.40

PTS
2020.90
1882.30
1831.65
1724.75
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